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Country Number 

Albania 32 

Algeria 212 

Angola 3 

Argentina 379 

Armenia 10 

Australia 161 

Austria 151 

Azerbaijan 36 

Bahamas 1 

Bahrain 7 

Bangladesh 23 

Belarus (CIS) 20 

Belgium 262 

Bermuda 2 

Bolivia 1 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 44 

Botswana 2 

Brazil 603 

Bulgaria 173 

Cameroon 2 

Canada 158 

Chile 59 

China 538 

Colombia 99 

Côte d’lvoire 1 

Croatia 70 

Curacao 1 

Cyprus 30 

Czech Republic 181 

Denmark 836 

Domenica Republic 8 

Ecuador 35 

Egypt 175 

El Salvador 1 

Estonia 43 

Ethiopia 5 

Finland 253 

France 1113 

Georgia 55 

Germany 1826 

Ghana 6 

Country Number 

Greece 342 

Guatemala 4 

Guinea 1 

Hong Kong 37 

Hungary 117 

Iceland 13 

India 506 

Indonesia 69 

Iran (Islamic Republic of) 48 

Iraq (Republic of) 43 

Ireland 103 

Israel 148 

Italy 661 

Japan 467 

Jordan 31 

Kazakhstan 56 

Kenya 8 

Korea, Republic of (South) 150 

Kosovo (Rep. of) 1 

Kuwait 24 

Kyrgyzstan 8 

Latvia 59 

Lebanon 64 

Libya 39 

Lithuania 67 

Luxembourg 6 

Macedonia 29 

Malawi 1 

Malaysia 36 

Malta 8 

Mauritius 2 

Mexico 202 

Moldova (Republic of) 8 

Mongolia 1 

Montenegro 8 

Morocco 57 

Myanmar 14 

Namibia 1 

Nepal 2 

Netherlands 451 

New Caledonia 2 

Sorted by country 



49th EASD Annual Meeting 
Barcelona, Spain 

 
23 – 27 September 2013 

 
  

Country Number  Country Number 

New Zealand 23  Sri Lanka 2 

Nigeria 10  Sudan 16 

Norway 92  Sweden 430 

Oman 9  Switzerland 603 

Pakistan 48  Syria, Arab Republic 3 

Palestine 4  Taiwan 80 

Panama 2  Tanzania, United Rep. of 1 

Paraguay 11  Thailand 101 

Peru 50  Trinidad and Tobago 1 

Philippines 66  Tunisia 75 

Poland 369  Turkey 168 

Portugal 210  Turkmenistan 7 

Qatar 14  Ukraine 99 

Reunion 1  United Arab Emirates 100 

Romania 168  United Kingdom 899 

Russia 349  Uruguay 14 

Saudi Arabia 160  USA 927 

Serbia 96  Uzbekistan 19 

Singapore 39  Venezuela 44 

Slovakia 151  Vietnam 25 

Slovenia 45  Yemen 3 

South Africa 57  Zimbabwe 1 

Spain 792  Total (127 countries) 17.895 
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Germany 1826 

France 1113 

USA 927 

United Kingdom 899 

Denmark 836 

Spain 792 

Italy 661 

Switzerland 603 

Brazil 603 

China 538 

India 506 

Japan 467 

Netherlands 451 

Sweden 430 

Argentina 379 

Poland 369 

Russia 349 

Greece 342 

Belgium 262 

Finland 253 

Algeria 212 

Portugal 210 

Mexico 202 

Czech Republic 181 

Egypt 175 

Bulgaria 173 

Turkey 168 

Romania 168 

Australia 161 

Saudi Arabia 160 

Canada 158 

Slovakia 151 

Austria 151 

Korea, Republic of (South) 150 

Israel 148 

Hungary 117 

Ireland 103 

Thailand 101 

United Arab Emirates 100 

Ukraine 99 

Colombia 99 

Country Number 

Serbia 96 

Norway 92 

Taiwan 80 

Tunisia 75 

Croatia 70 

Indonesia 69 

Lithuania 67 

Philippines 66 

Lebanon 64 

Latvia 59 

Chile 59 

South Africa 57 

Morocco 57 

Kazakhstan 56 

Georgia 55 

Peru 50 

Pakistan 48 

Iran (Islamic Republic of) 48 

Slovenia 45 

Venezuela 44 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 44 

Iraq (Republic of) 43 

Estonia 43 

Singapore 39 

Libya 39 

Hong Kong 37 

Malaysia 36 

Azerbaijan 36 

Ecuador 35 

Albania 32 

Jordan 31 

Cyprus 30 

Macedonia 29 

Vietnam 25 

Kuwait 24 

New Zealand 23 

Bangladesh 23 

Belarus (CIS) 20 

Uzbekistan 19 

Sudan 16 

Uruguay 14 
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Qatar 14  Sri Lanka 2 

Myanmar 14  Panama 2 

Iceland 13  Mauritius 2 

Paraguay 11  Nepal 2 

Nigeria 10  New Caledonia 2 

Armenia 10  Bermuda 2 

Oman 9  Botswana 2 

Kenya 8  Cameroon 2 

Kyrgyzstan 8  Tanzania, United Rep. of 1 

Malta 8  Trinidad and Tobago 1 

Moldova (Republic of) 8  Zimbabwe 1 

Montenegro 8  Reunion 1 

Domenica Republic 8  Guinea 1 

Turkmenistan 7  Kosovo (Rep. of) 1 

Bahrain 7  Malawi 1 

Luxembourg 6  Mongolia 1 

Ghana 6  Namibia 1 

Ethiopia 5  Bahamas 1 

Palestine 4  Bolivia 1 

Guatemala 4  Côte d’lvoire 1 

Syria, Arab Republic 3  Curacao 1 

Yemen 3  El Salvador 1 

Angola 3  Total (127 countries) 17.895 
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